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OEM Reference

BUICK
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

SAAB

SAAB

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

Image not found or type unknown

13271996SK1
13271996
13271996SK1
13271996
13271996SK
6606030
6606030SK
13271996
13271996SK
13271996
13271996SK

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX

OCAP

OCAP

AUTOMEGA

JP GROUP

JP GROUP
KRAFTVOLL GERMANY
DAKAtec

FEBEST

ETS

sbs

ACDelco

FORMPART

APlus

ACEMARK

TOPRAN

ASMETAL

DYS

A.B.S.

VEMA

AUTO-SPEED PARTS
MAGNETI MARELLI
Oyodo

LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
SWAG

KAGER

FRAP

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE

Axialgelenk, Spurstange

047583B
0605169
0605169K
110189410
1244503300
1244503309
13030123
140115
1822INS
19RE690
19065033685
19351097
2007031
20388AP
206060
207671
200P1400
2420892
240599
26327
290RT00444

301191602020

30KOA080YO
3395201
3395201
33952PCSMS
40933131
411121

4120
4301617
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OEM Cross Reference

BGA

KEY PARTS
MONROE
MONROE
MOTAQUIP
MERTZ
MEHA AUTOMOTIVE
MASUMA
NAPA
TEKNOROT
MOOG
MOOG

4u

RIW

PATRON

QH Talbros
QUINTON HAZELL
REINHOCH
GSP

GSP
WOLVER
BGA

FAI AutoParts
OPEN PARTS
ZEKKERT
KAVO PARTS
DELPHI
DELPHI
VAICO

SKF

KS6501
KTR5567
L24228
LN20017
LVTR1669
MS0651
MH20316
MRU1008
NST6473
0513
OPAX7768
OPAX7768
OPE09848
OP3016
PS2234
QR3682S
QR3682S
RH025017
S030226
S030226
SP218990
SR9527
SS7047
SSJ111111
ST4374
STR1016
TA2496
TA2496
V400696
VKDY325023
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